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No. 11-0546 

NOTICE OF FILING 
 
TO: Elizabeth Rolando, Chief Clerk  All Parties on the  
 Illinois Commerce Commission  Attached Service List 
 527 East Capitol Avenue 
 Springfield, Illinois  62701 
 

 Please take note that on April 30, 2014, the undersigned has caused to be filed via e-
Docket with the Clerk of the Illinois Commerce Commission, 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield, 
Illinois 62701, Commonwealth Edison Company’s Filing in Compliance with the Commission’s  
Final Order in this docket, copies of which are hereby served upon you. 
 
 

        Respectfully submitted, 
 

       COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 
 
 
        

  /s/  John E. Rooney  
       John E. Rooney 

 
ROONEY RIPPIE & RATNASWAMY LLP 
Kingsbury Center, Suite 600 
350 West Hubbard Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
(312) 447-2800 
john.rooney@r3law.com  
  



  

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the above Notice, together with a copy of the 
document referred to therein, have been served upon all parties on the attached service list by 
electronic mail, on the 30th day of April, 2014. 
 
 
        

      
   /s/  John E. Rooney     

       John E. Rooney 
 

 
  



  

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 
DOCKET NO. 11-0546 

Service List 
 
   
John D. Albers  
Administrative Law Judge  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
jalbers@icc.illinois.gov  
 

        
Thomas S. O'Neill  
Sr. Vice President & General Counsel  
Commonwealth Edison Company  
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
thomas.oneill@comed.com  
 

Jessica L. Cardoni, John L. Sagone  
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 
jsagone@icc.illinois.gov 
 

  
John E. Rooney and Caitlin M. Shields 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP  
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600  
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
john.rooney@r3law.com 
caitlin.shields@r3law.com 
 
  
 

 
Eric Schlaf  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
eschlaf@icc.illinois.gov  
 

  
Thomas J. Russell  
Exelon Business Services  
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl.  
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
thomas.russell@exeloncorp.com  
 

Janice A. Dale,  Kathleen Leiser, and Cathy C. Yu 
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, I Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us  
cyu@atg.state.il.us 
 
 

  
   

Rebecca Devens, Kristin Munsch , Christie Redd Hicks, 
Julie Soderna,  and Christopher C. Thomas 
Citizens Utility Board  
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800  
Chicago, Illinois 60606 
rdevens@citizensutilityboard.org  
kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
 
 
 

  
  

 
Ronald D. Jolly  
Dept. of Law  
City of Chicago  
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900  
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2580 
rjolly@cityofchicago.org  
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